'the 10unge

SANDWICH / APPETIZER
BORDevF | PREAAHF— [9AM~6PM]

Soup of the Day

AHORX—F

Caesar Salad

-S4

Mixed Sandwiches

SVIRY Y RU1vTF

Cheese and Ham Baking Toast
F—XENLD =R+ (vOYI Ly a)

Taco Rice

215142

Mixed Pizza
Ty IUREYH

Pork Cutlet Sandwiches

R=OAVBYRI1vF

Pasta Bolognese with Okinawan "Agu” Pork and Wagyu Beef
7 —BROHMBRENFOROR—E /N R

Shrimp Curry and Rice

Sal)>ThAL—514R

Beef Curry and Rice
E—THL—F1X

with DRINK
Fu>oty bk

You can enjoy tea or coffee for 550 yen extra with the food menu above.

TSR550 HTLEE 7 —RAZa— bl I—b—FRIFHIEXZSMLAWVWEREITES,

Please ask our staff about the origin of the rice we serve.
KOEMICOTEL TUIRR Yy TICEBLWEhELIZTEL,

All prices are in Japanese Yen, including service charge and consumption tax.

RTEEIEAM. Y -—EXHRCEEBRDNSENTED XY,

€ HYATT REGENCY

NAHA OKINAWA

990

1,100

1,430

1,430

1,430

1,540

1,760

1,870

1,980

1,980

+550



