the lounge

SANDWICH / APPETIZER

サンドウィッチ / アペタイザー【9AM~6PM】

Soup of the Day 本日のスープ	990
Caesar Salad シーザーサラダ	1,100
Mixed Sandwiches ミックスサンドウィッチ	1,430
Cheese and Ham Baking Toast チーズとハムのトースト(クロックムッシュ)	1,430
Taco Rice タコライス	1,430
Mixed Pizza ミックスピザ	1,540
Pork Cutlet Sandwiches ポークカツサンドウィッチ	1,760
Pasta Bolognese with Okinawan "Agu" Pork and Wagyu Beef アグー豚と沖縄県産和牛のボロネーゼパスタ	1,870
Shrimp Curry and Rice シュリンプカレーライス	1,980
Beef Curry and Rice ビーフカレーライス	1,980
with DRINK	
ドリンクセット	+550

Please ask our staff about the origin of the rice we serve. 米の産地につきましてはスタッフにお問い合わせください。

You can enjoy tea or coffee for 550 yen extra with the food menu above.

プラス 550 円で上記フードメニューとともにコーヒーまたは紅茶をお愉しみいただけます。

All prices are in Japanese Yen, including service charge and consumption tax. 表示金額は日本円、またサービス料及び消費税が含まれております。

